Imposta su trasferimenti immobiliari (residential) in UK

Tariffa in vigore dal 05.12.2014

New rates

Under the new rules, tax will be charged at a marginal rate on each slice of the consideration for a transaction:

0% on any amount up to £125,000

2% on any amount over £125,000 up to £250,000

5% on any amount over £250,000 up to £925,000

10% on any amount over £925,000 up to £1,500,000

12% on any amount over £1,500,000